
I.D.:	82003366

Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	diferite	modele

Data
publicarii

12.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

1.930,00	RON	-	1.930,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	LC-SC	10	m,	OM3,	LC-SC	buc	10	x	33	=	330	lei;	2
Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	LC-LC	10	m,	OM3,	LC-LC	buc	10	x	35	=	350	lei;	3
Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	SC-SC	10	m,	OM3,	SC-SC	buc	10	x	32	=	320	lei;	4
Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	LC-SC	3	m,	OM3,	LC-SC	buc	10	x	23	=	230	lei;	5
Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	LC-LC	3	m,	OM3,	LC-LC	buc	10	x	24	=	240	lei;	6	Patch
cord	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	SC-SC	3	m,	OM3,	SC-SC	buc	10	x	22	=	220	lei;	7	Adaptor
fibra	optica	multimode	OM3,	SC-SC	OM3,	SC-SC	buc	50	x	1.2	=	60	lei;	8	Adaptor	fibra	optica
multimode	OM3,	LC-LC	OM3,	LC-LC	buc	50	x	3.6	=	180	lei;	Produsele	vor	fi	însotite	de
certificat	de	calitate/conformitate	si	garantie.


